SNA5000X-E Series
Vector Network
Analyzer
DataSheet
EN01A
DISTRAME SAS ǀ Groupe ARCHOS - Tel. +33 (0)3 25 71 25 83 - infos@distrame.fr - www.distrame.fr
Int.siglent.com                                                                                                             1
SNA5000X-E

SNA5000X-E Data Sheet
Int.siglent.com  23
Ordering Information
Model Description
SNA5003X-E 2 ports, 3G Vector Network Analyzer
SNA5006X-E 2 ports, 6.5G Vector Network Analyzer
Standard Accessories Quantity
Quick-start 1
Power-cable 1
USB-cable 1
Certificate of Calibration 1
Wireless Mouse 1
Protective Cover 1
Optional Accessories Description Model
Hardware
option
HPR option High-performance reference source SNA5000-HPR
Software
option
TDA option Time-Domain analysis SNA5000-TDA
TDR option Enhanced Time-Domain analysis SNA5000-TDR
SA option Spectrum analysis SNA5000-SA
AFR option Automatic Fixture Removal SNA5000-AFR
Accessories
SEM5000A Series Electronic Calibration (ECal)
Modules
SEM5000A
N-type, Male, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-4.5GHz F503ME
N-type, Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-4.5GHz F503FE
N-type, Male, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-9GHz F504MS
N-type, Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-9GHz F504FS
N-type, Male, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-9GHz Y504MS
N-type, Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-9GHz Y504FS
N-type, Male and Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-9GHz F504TS
N-type, Male and Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-
18GHz
F505TS
DISTRAME SAS ǀ Groupe ARCHOS - Tel. +33 (0)3 25 71 25 83 - infos@distrame.fr - www.distrame.fr
SNA5000X-E Data Sheet
24                                                                                                             Int.siglent.com
3.5 mm, Male, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-4.5GHz F603ME
3.5 mm, Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-4.5GHz F603FE
3.5 mm, Male, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-9GH F604MS